SolarForm-Gen3-Off-grid-spec-sheet-en 06/25 page 1 of 9
Solar lighting
SolarForm Gen 3
Off-grid solar powered system
SolarForm Gen 3 Off-Grid is an integrated solar lighting solution designed to provide
high-quality illumination and reliable performance in remote or power-scarce
environments or when trenching is not possible. It features an LED light integrated with
a solar photovoltaic panel and a robust battery storage system, managed by a smart

honor any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use
factory supplied templates.
Poles ordering guide
Bracket for side-mounting ordering guide
Effective Projected Area
example: SRS-CB-4-11-20-T2D6L-N-BK
example: SBRKT-SPK-L1-12-T2D4L-BK
Family Base Pole Size Pole Gauge Height
Drilling/Tenon
Configuration
Drilling
Template Finish
SRS Straight
Round Steel
CB Carbon
Steel Base
with Base
Cover
4 4in 11   11 ga 10
12
14
16
20
25
10ft
12ft
14ft
16ft
20ft
25ft
T2D6L1 2-3/8" OD
x 6" length
N Match the luminaire
finish
5 5in 11 11 ga 20
25
20ft
25ft
5 5in 7 7 ga 25 25ft
1. Tenon for direct post-top mounting.
2. For side-mounting, SBRKT bracket needed, sold separately.
Poles and Brackets
SolarForm  Gen 3
Off-grid luminaire
FILENAME HERE XX/2019SolarForm-Gen3-Off-grid-spec-sheet-en 06/25 page 9 of 9
© 2025 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation
or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included
herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The information
presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify.
SolarForm-Gen3-Off-grid-spec-sheet-en 06/25 page 9 of 9
Signify North America Corp.
400 Crossing Blvd, Suite 600
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
Telephone: 800-555-0050
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone: 800-668-9008
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Specifications
Net lumen output range Up to 9,000
Color temperature 4000K, 3000K, 2700K
CRI >70
Optical distributions Type 2, 3, 4 and 5
Integrated solar panel